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Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix
Group 10 Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles
Group 10 Feature Race 2 9/10/2023 10:05
Race started at 10:08:41
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm
(88A) Nathan Byrd
1 10:11:07.020 2:20.258
2 10:15:21.235 4:14.215
3 10:19:55.410 4:34.175
4 10:24:08.360 4:12.950
(908) Kenneth Greenberg
1 10:11:12.748 2:31.082
2 10:15:22.276 4:09.528
3 10:19:56.437 4:34.161
4 10:24:09.312 4:12.875
(45) Alan Cohen
1 10:11:14.740 2:31.944
2 10:15:24.201 4:09.461
3 10:19:58.094 4:33.893
4 10:24:10.432 4:12.338
(38) Robert Offley
1 10:11:59.327 3:16.442
2 10:15:53.366 3:54.039
3 10:19:59.481 4:06.115
4 10:24:11.629 4:12.148
(98) Tom Forgione
1 10:12:41.045 3:51.230
2 10:16:29.007 3:47.962
3 10:20:00.729 3:31.722
4 10:24:13.772 4:13.043
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